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再　　図 大 野 西 本07.01.24

２

１

ＬＢ－６～－９の廃番による削除。 大 野 柳(義)11

5
0

4
0

21

40

40
3.2

3
.
2

A

B

4
0

2
1

1
1

4
0

07.07.13

Ａ Ｂ

ＬＢ－０

ＬＢ－１

ＬＢ－２

ＬＢ－３

ＬＢ－４

ＬＢ－５

型　番

１５０ １００

１５０ １５０

２００

３００
４００

５００ ３００

２５０
２００

１５０

φ4.5

アーク溶接

承　認 検　図 作　図 尺　度

三角法

品　　名　　；　　型　　番 図　　番

注；指示無き場合の許容差はJIS B 0405の記号Ｃとする。
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